

"Caring for your family like ours"

St. Clare Living Community of Mora is a non-profit provider of skilled nursing care and therapy services. We offer comprehensive medical and rehabilitative services for both the long-term resident looking to make this their home, and short stay residents who need additional services after a recent hospital stay. St. Clare Living Community is a values driven organization offering healthcare jobs in Mora, MN and its surrounding areas.

TMA/CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT

SIGN-ON BONUS

We have Full-time evening position available.

We offer a competitive starting wage, shift differential for evening and overnight positions, pick-up shift bonuses and a full benefit package.

To take advantage of this opportunities and discuss the details regarding these rewarding positions contact us at (320) 679-1411 press option #6 for Human Resources, visit us at <u>www.stclarelivingcommunity.org</u>, find us on Facebook at *St. Clare Living Community of Mora* or stop in to apply at 110 7th St N, Mora, MN 55051

St Clare Living Community of Mora is an Equal Opportunity Employer